ACTIVITY TIMETABLE
TIME ACTIVITY
Monday 1°* May 2023: ARRIVAL
7.30 pm Supper
8.40 pm welcome and social

PRIESTS @ 5

(15t — 16 May 2023)

Tuesday 2" May 2023:

RESPONSIBLE

Catering department
St. Augustine Staff

SHARING PERSONAL HISTORY IN THE JOURNEY TO PRIESTHOOD

7.00 am

8.00 am

9.00 - 10.00am
10.15-11.00 am
11.00-11.30 am
11.30-12.00 am
12.00-1.00 pm

1.00 pm
3.30-5.00 pm

6.45 am

7.00.am

8.00 am

9.00 -10.00 am
10.00 -10.10 am
10.10-11.00 am
11.00-11.30 am
11.30-01.00 pm
01.00-03.30 pm
03.30-05-00 pm
5.00 pm

6.30 pm

7.30 pm
6.30-7.30 pm

(Fr. Kyambadde Simon Peter)
Morning prayers
Breakfast
Holy Eucharist
Orientation
Break Tea
Survey of Expectations
Bonding: How you became a priest

Lunch

Session: bonding session continued
ORDINARY TIMETABLE

Morning prayers

Holy Eucharist

Breakfast

Study session

Short break

Study session

Tea Break

Study session

Lunch

Sharing session

Evening Tea

Benediction (Monday and

Thursdays)

Supper

Adoration (Mondays and Thursday)

Personal Responsibility
Catering department

Msgr. Gervase Mukasa

St. Augustine Institute Staff
Catering department

Fr. John Masayi

Fr. Kyambadde

Catering department
Fr. Masayi

Participants
Participants

Catering department
Facilitator
Participants
Facilitator

Catering department
Facilitator

Catering department
Facilitator

Catering department
Participants

Catering department
Participants



Wednesday 3" May
2023

Thursday 4" May
2023
Friday 5'" May 2023

Saturday 6" May
2023
Sunday 7*" May
2023
Monday 8" May
2023
Tuesday 9'" May 23

Wednesday 10t
May 2023
Thursday 11" May
2023
Friday 12" May
2023
Saturday 13" May
2023
Sunday 14" May
2023
Monday 15" May
2023

GROWING IN CHRIST THROUGH
THE EUCHARIST AND
RECONCILIATION
THE PARADOX OF STRESS
RESILIENCE AND DEVASTATION
ICT AND PARISH FINANCE
ADMINISTRATION
REST

REST

NON-VIOLENT COMMUNICATION

MINISTERING TO MINORS AND
VULNERABLE ADULTS

PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND
ADMINISTRATION
PRAYING WITH THE HEART
PARISH YOUTH MINISTRY
RECOLLECTION

EVALUATION AND PICNIC

DEPARTURE AFTER BREAKFAST

Fr. Simon Peter
Kyambadde

Fr. John Baptist Masayi
Fr. Gerald Lwanga
Participants
Participants

Fr. John Baptist Masayi

Sr. Alice Jacan SHS

Dr. Lugimoi Bongomini of
UMI
Fr. Zachary Miricho SJ

Youth Alive team
Msgr. Gervase Mukasa
Fr. Simon Peter

Kyambadde
Participants



